02-05	-2004
R	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Docket No. 030712-24
To the Honorable Commissioner o 10266	iginal documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying parties:	3194 iginal documents or copy thereof.  2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
(1) Yoshihiro SAEKI	Name: Oki Electric Industry Co., Ltd.
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ics) attached?   Yes  No	Street Address: 7-12, Toranomon 1-chome,
3. Nature of conveyance:  ☑ Assignment □ Merger □ Security Agreement □ Change of Name □ Other	City: Minato-ku State: Tokyo Zip:
Execution Date(s):  1st Inventor: December 17, 2003	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🗖 Yes 🗵 No
<ol> <li>Application number(s) or patent number(s);</li> <li>If this document is being filed together with a new application</li> <li>A. Patent Application No.(s)</li> </ol>	B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers at	
<ol><li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:</li></ol>	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Attorney Name: Donald R. Studebaker	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00
Firm Name: Nixon Peabody LLP	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Internal Address: Suite 900	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address: 401 9th Street, N.W.	19-2380 (030712-24)
City: Washington State: D.C. Zip: 20004-2128	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
true copy of the original document.	information is true and correct and any attached copy is a
Donald R. Studebaker	January 30, 2004
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of pages including cov	er sheet, attachments, and documents:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the US Patent and Trademark Office, P. O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

PATENT REEL: 015109 FRAME: 0472

Letters Patent on said application, and on any and all divisions and continuations thereof, to said assignee, and said assignee's successors and assigns, in accordance herewith.

	EXECUTED, Dec	<u>17, 2<i>0</i>03</u>	
WITNESS:	,	ASSIGNOR:	
Signature: _	akia Nakamura	Signature: <u>Joshikiro</u> Daeki	
		Name: Yoshihiro SAEKI	

NIXSON PEABODY LLP RECORDED: 09/07/2004

PATENT REEL: 015109 FRAME: 0473